K T-LED82P-E V-8X X-D
2-PIN LED CFL REPLACEMENT LAMP
8W 2-Pin LED Lamp | 2700K-5000K | G24d Base |
Type B Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
Page 1 of 3
LAMP TYPE: LED CFL Replacement

CD: 0
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED82P-EV-827-D-DP 89094901279 YYS-48
KT-LED82P-EV-830-D-DP 89094901280 BPX-36
KT-LED82P-EV-835-D-DP 89094901281 EOK-95
KT-LED82P-EV-840-D-DP 89094901282 PQH-63
KT-LED82P-EV-850-D-DP 89094901283 CVI-12
Page 3 of 3
K T-LED82P-E V-8X X-D
2-PIN LED CFL REPLACEMENT LAMP
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com